
 
 

LAFAYETTE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 
TERM, ARRAIGNMENT, PLEA & MOTION DATES 

2024 
 

TERMS: 
 

Monday, January 2 – Friday, January 19, 2024 
(Closed: January 1, 2024 & January 15, 2024 for Martin Luther King Day) 
 

Monday, April 1 – Friday, April 26, 2024 
 

Tuesday, July 1 – Friday, July 26, 2024 
(Closed Thursday July 4, 2024, for Independence Day) 
 

Monday, October 7 – Friday, October 25, 2024 
 
 

ARRAIGNMENT DATES:  Monday, February 26, 2024 
                                                     Monday, June 17, 2024 
                                                     Monday, September 23, 2024 
 
 

PLEA AND MOTION DATES: Friday, March 22, 2024 
                                                  Monday, June 24, 2024 
                                                   Monday, September 30, 2024 
                                                     Monday, November 25, 2024 
 


